
	

	

 
2020 Board of Directors 

 
 
 
Charlie Augello 
Owner 
East 48th Street Market 
2462 Jett Ferry Road 
Dunwoody, GA 30338 
Restaurant – 770-392-1499 
italian@e48thstreetmarket.com 
 
Bill Baker 
Sr. General Manager 
Perimeter Mall 
4400 Ashford Dunwoody Road 
Atlanta, GA 30346 
Office – 770-395-5858 
Cell – 478-284-2053 
William.Baker@generalgrowth.com 
 
Denise Gaines 
Director of Sales & Marketing 
Atlanta Marriott Perimeter Center 
246 Perimeter Center Parkway 
Dunwoody, GA 30346 
Office – 770-730-3273 
Cell – 772-985-4889 
Denise.gaines@marriott.com 
 
Zoe Franciscus 
Co-founder & Managing Director 
Perform International LLC 
2344 Perimeter Park Drive 
Atlanta, GA 30341 
Office – 770-220-2242 
Cell – 404-409-9905 
zoefranciscus@gmail.com 

 
 
Bill Grant 
Bill Grant Homes 
1711-A Mt. Vernon Highway 
Dunwoody, GA 30338 
Office – 770-394-7007 
Cell – 404-293-4208 
bill@billgrant.com  
 
Cher Breslin 
Director 
Horwath HTL 
2 Ravinia Drive 
Suite 350 
Dunwoody, GA 30346 
Office – 404-410-7800 
Cell – 770-883-8133 
cherbreslin@me.com 
 
Sharon Kilmartin 
General Manager 
Crowne Plaza Ravinia 
4355 Ashford Dunwoody Road 
Atlanta, GA 30346 
Office – 770-551-6133 
Sharon.Kilmartin@ihg.com 
 
Catherine Lautenbacher 
Leadership Sandy Springs/ 
Dunwoody Nature Center 
135 Hilderbrand Circle 
Atlanta, GA 30328 
Cell – 678-592-9396 
catherine@leadershipsandysprings.org 
 

 
 
Doug McKendrick 
McKendrick’s Steakhouse 
4505 Ashford Dunwoody Road 
Dunwoody, GA 30346 
Sandy Springs, GA 30328 
Restaurant – 770-512-8888 
dwm@mckendricks.com 
 
David Toolan 
Deputy General Counsel 
CRH Americas, Inc.  
900 Ashwood Parkway, Suite 600 
Atlanta, GA 30338 
Office – 770-392-5368 
Cell – 404-216-8706  
David.Toolan@na.crh.com  
 
Alicia Wiley 
General Manager 
Le Meridien Atlanta Perimeter 
111 Perimeter Center West 
Atlanta, GA 30346 
Office – 770-280-0680 
alicia.wiley@lemeridienperimeter.com 
 
 
 
 

 


